Entertainment
12:00-10:00 Exhibit Buildings Open
12:00 -8:00 Pretty Bird Paradise
11-3 and 4-8 Kiddie Barn

Wednesday

1:00-7:00 Glass Blowing
Between Shows Camel Rides

4:00-10:00 Carnival (*Free wrist bands 5-9)

Thursday

Entertainment
Exhibit Buildings Open
Pretty Bird Paradise
Kiddie Barn

10:00-10:00
10:00 -8:00
11-3 and 4-8

1:00-7:00
Between Shows
2:00-close

Glass Blowing
Camel Rides
Bingo

4:00-10:00 Carnival

Friday

Between Shows

Entertainment
Exhibit Buildings Open
Pretty Bird Paradise
Kiddie Barn

10:00-10:00
10:00 -8:00

11-3 and 4-8

1:00-7:00 Glass Blowing

Camel Rides

Bingo

Face Painting

Polka Dot Entertainment

2:00-close
11:00-5:00
12:00-9:00

3:00-10:00 Carnival

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00

12:30
1:00

1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00 Wrist Band Sales Begin
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00

Hog Diggity Dog

Hog Diggity Dog

Hog Diggity Dog
Community Room

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00

Livestock Barns Open

12:30
1:00

1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00 Tractor Contest
3:30

4:00

4:30 Hog Diggity Dog
5:00

5:30
6:00
6:30

7:00
7:30
8:00 Hog Diggity Dog

8:30

9:00

9:00

9:30
10:00
11:00
11:30
12:00

12:30
1:00

1:30
2:00 | Library Reading Hour
2:30

8:00 Hog Diggity Dog

9:00

tate Bank)

Saturday
10:00-10:00
10:00 -8:00
11-3 and 4-8
11:00-3:00
1:00-7:00
Between Shows
2:00-close
11:00-5:00
12:00-9:00
12:00-10:00
9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00

12:30
1:00

1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00

5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00

8:30
9:00

Entertainment

Exhibit Buildings Open
Pretty Bird Paradise
Kiddie Barn
Conservation Station
Glass Blowing

Camel Rides

Bingo

Face Painting

Polka Dot Entertainment
Carnival (Wrist Band Spe:

|Library Reading Hour

Hog Diggity Dog

Hog Diggity Dog

Hog Diggity Dog

Sunday Entertainment
10:00-4:00 Exhibit Buildings Open
10:00 -6:00 Pretty Bird Paradise
11:00-3:00 Kiddie Barn

10:00-4:00 Glass Blowing
Between Shows Camel Rides
2:00-close Bingo

12:00-6:00 Carnival
9:00

9:30
10:00

10:30

11:00
11:30
12:00

Hog Diggity Dog

State Bank)

12:30
1:00

1:30
2:00 Hog Diggity Dog
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30 Hog Diggity Dog
5:00

6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00

8:30
9:00




