Wednesday	Entertainment	Thursday	Entertainment	Friday	Entertainment	Saturday	Entertainment	Sunday	Entertainment
12:00-10:00	Exhibit Buildings Open	10:00-10:00	Exhibit Buildings Open	10:00-10:00	Exhibit Buildings Open	10:00-10:00	Exhibit Buildings Open	10:00-4:00	Exhibit Buildings Open
12:00 -8:00	Pretty Bird Paradise	10:00 -8:00	Pretty Bird Paradise	10:00 -8:00	Pretty Bird Paradise	10:00 -8:00	Pretty Bird Paradise	10:00 -6:00	Pretty Bird Paradise
11-3 and 4-8	Kiddie Barn	11-3 and 4-8	Kiddie Barn	11-3 and 4-8	Kiddie Barn	11-3 and 4-8	Kiddie Barn	11:00-3:00	Kiddie Barn
						11:00-3:00	Conservation Station		
1:00-7:00	Glass Blowing	1:00-7:00	Glass Blowing	1:00-7:00	Glass Blowing	1:00-7:00	Glass Blowing	10:00-4:00	Glass Blowing
Between Shows	Camel Rides	Between Shows	Camel Rides	Between Shows	Camel Rides	Between Shows	Camel Rides	Between Shows	Camel Rides
		2:00-close	Bingo	2:00-close	Bingo	2:00-close	Bingo	2:00-close	Bingo
				11:00-5:00	Face Painting	11:00-5:00	Face Painting		
				12:00-9:00	Polka Dot Entertainment	12:00-9:00	Polka Dot Entertainment		
4:00-10:00	Carnival (*Free wrist bands 5-9)	4:00-10:00	Carnival	3:00-10:00	Carnival	12:00-10:00	Carnival (Wrist Band Spe	12:00-6:00	Carnival
9:00		9:00		9:00	Swine Show	9:00	Beef Show	9:00	Church w/ Brothers Walk
									Open Horse Show
9:30		9:30		9:30		9:30	Library Reading Hour	9:30	
10:00	Pet Show	10:00		10:00		10:00		10:00	
10:30		10:30	Nick's Kids Show	10:30	Nick's Kids Show	10:30	Nick's Kids Show	10:30	Nick's Kids Show
11:00		11:00		11:00		11:00	Bucket/Bottle Calf Show	11:00	Baby Contest
11:30		11:30		11:30		11:30	Hog Diggity Dog	11:30	Hog Diggity Dog
12:00	Brothers Walker	12:00	Brothers Walker	12:00	Brothers Walker	12:00	Brothers Walker	12:00	Brothers Walker
					Free Lunch		Free Lunch		
			Livestock Barns Open		(Sponsored by Farmers S	tate Bank)	(Sponsored by Northwoo	d State Bank)	Cattlemen's Association
									Goat & Sheep Show
12:30		12:30		12:30		12:30		12:30	
1:00	Horse Show (Halter& Pleasure)	1:00	Horse Show (Games)	1:00		1:00		1:00	
	Dog Show								
1:30		1:30		1:30		1:30	Dairy Show	1:30	
2:00		2:00		2:00	Library Reading Hour	2:00		2:00	Hog Diggity Dog
2:30		2:30		2:30		2:30		2:30	
3:00	Wrist Band Sales Begin	3:00	Tractor Contest	3:00		3:00		3:00	
3:30		3:30	Nick's Kids Show		Nick's Kids Show	3:30	Nick's Kids Show	3:30	Nick's Kids Show
4:00	Rabbit Show	4:00		4:00	Poultry Show	4:00		4:00	
4:30	Hog Diggity Dog	_	Hog Diggity Dog	_	Hog Diggity Dog		Hog Diggity Dog	4:30	Hog Diggity Dog
5:00	Brothers Walker	5:00	Brothers Walker	5:00	Brothers Walker	5:00	Brothers Walker	5:00	Brothers Walker
			Pedal Pull		Working Exhibits				Exhibits Released
			Free Meal (Sponsored b	y Federal Foam Te	echnologies)				
5:30		5:30	Nick's Kids Show		Nick's Kids Show		Nick's Kids Show		Nick's Kids Show
	Nick's Kids Show	6:00			Don't Try This At Home		4-H Style Show & Awards	6:00	Figure 8 Races
6:30	Fair Queen Finals	6:30		6:30	Tractor Pull	6:30	Don't Try This At Home	6:30	
7:00	Mutton Busting	7:00	Bulls & Barrels	7:00		7:00	Demo Derby	7:00	
7:30		7:30		7:30		7:30		7:30	
8:00	Hog Diggity Dog	8:00	Hog Diggity Dog	8:00	Hog Diggity Dog	8:00	Hog Diggity Dog	8:00	
	Nick's Kids Show								
	Brothers Walker		Brothers Walker		Brothers Walker		Brothers Walker	8:30	
9:00		9:00		9:00		9:00		9:00	4-H Teen Dance
Brothers Walker	Face Painting	Shelter House	Livestock Shows						
lick's Kids Show	Hog Diggity Dog	Grandstand	Exhibit Building						
olka Dot Entertainment	Community Room								